

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHIMAIN CASE No: **C.C. No.1349 OF 2025****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.06.2025	<u>HN, J</u> It is represented that Sri M.Prasad Babu, learned counsel, filed vakalath for the respondents. For reporting compliance, list the mater on 11.07.2025. JUSTICE HARINATH.N BV	