

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1349 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	29.07.2025	<u>HN,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the respondents have process the bill and that within a period of two weeks the bills would be released. Recording the same, post this matter on 21.08.2025. <u>HN,J</u> Ivd	

--	--	--	--