

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1349 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.04.2026	<u>HN, J</u> It is submitted by the learned counsel appearing for the petitioners that steps will be taken to implead the present Commissioner as a party respondent. Post the matter on 19.06.2026. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE